INDIAN RIVER COUNTY



FORM FOR DISPOSAL OF EXCESS CAPITAL OR ATTRACTIVE PROPERTY

TO:	· ·	nce Department		_
DATE:	12/6/2024	 ,		
SUBJECT: FROM:	Disposal of Excess Ca Lee Miller	apital or Attractive Property		
FROM:				
Check One:	Surplus Trade-	-In Missing/Stolen		
Asset Number:	23511	Department #: Fle	et Number:	
Serial Number:	2006013			
Description:	20,000 LB 2-Pos	t Vehicle Lift		
Do you have po	ossession of the asset?	Yes No		
If Lost/Missing	has a police report been filed	? Yes No		
If yes, please a	ttach a copy of the police repor	rt. If no, state reason:		
Is the item fund	ctional/WORKING CONDITIO	<u>on</u> ?	Yes 🗸	No
If not in working	ng condition, description of pro	oblems with item:		
Mileage/hours:		Date last operated:		
	Curr	rent lift will be given to installer o		disnosal
Describe any m		Terre will be given to inlocation of		
Custodian: Lee Miller		Telephone Number:	772-226-4394	
Physical Locat	ion of asset: Fleet Mana	agement		
If asset will be	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement:	owing:	ement Received	December 2024
If asset will be	replaced, please enter the following Number for Replacement:	owing:	ement Received	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement:	owing:	ement Received	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval	replaced, please enter the following Number for Replacement:	Digitally signed by Lee Miller	ement Received Date	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement:	Digitally signed by Lee Miller		December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval Cap Approval	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement:	Date Replace Digitally signed by Lee Miller Date: 2024.12.06 13:10:10 -05'00'		December 2024
Approval Approval Suppose	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement:	Digitally signed by Lee Miller	Date	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval Cap Approval Superior	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement: Le Tillee ital Asset Custodian ervisor/Manager die Javed	Digitally signed by Lee Miller Date: 2024.12.06 13:10:10 -05'00'	Date	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval Approval Supo Approval Add	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement: Le Number for Replacement:	Digitally signed by Lee Miller Date: 2024.12.06 13:10:10 -05'00'	Date	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval Approval Approval Approval Additional Core	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement: Le Tillee ital Asset Custodian ervisor/Manager die Javed ctor nments:	Digitally signed by Lee Miller Date: 2024.12.06 13:10:10 -05'00'	Date	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval Approval Approval Additional Cor To be complete	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement: Limite ital Asset Custodian ervisor/Manager die Javed ctor numents: d by Budget Department:	Digitally signed by Lee Miller Date: 2024.12.06 13:10:10 -05'00' Digitally signed by Addie Joved Office: 2024.12.06 13:10:00 -05'00' Digitally signed by Addie Joved Office: 2024.12.09 2047 43.0900'	Date	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval Approval Approval Approval Dire Additional Cor To be complete Approved for:	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement: Limited ital Asset Custodian ervisor/Manager die Javed ctor numents: ed by Budget Department: Surplus Trade-	Digitally signed by Lee Miller Date: 2024.12.06 13:10:10 -05'00' Digitally signed by Addie Javed Courter (Courter) Digitally signed by Addie Javed Courter (Courter) Digitally signed by Addie Javed Courter (Courter) Digitally signed by Kristo Daniele	Date	December 2024
If asset will be Purchase Order Approval Approval Approval Approval Dire Additional Cor To be complete Approved for:	replaced, please enter the follow Number for Replacement: Limite ital Asset Custodian ervisor/Manager die Javed ctor numents: d by Budget Department:	Digitally signed by Lee Miller Date: 2024.12.06 13:10:10 -05'00' Digitally signed by Addis Joned Offic On Addis Joned Offic On Addis Joned Special Super County OU = Public Works Date: 2024.12.09 20:47:43 -05'00' Replacement Replacement	Date	December 2024

IT IS THE DISPOSING DEPARTMENT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO KEEP THE ITEM UNTIL CONTACTED BY PURCHASING TO SCHEDULE A TIME TO DROP OFF THE ITEMS AT THE PURCHASING WAREHOUSE.

DO NOT REMOVE PROPERTY FROM YOUR LOCATION WITHOUT PROPER AUTHORIZATION FOR DISPOSAL.